STATEMENT of the DISBURSEMENTS of the CONSOLIDATED F

P
|
I
|
I

1905.

NEW ZEALAND.

CIVIL, LIST ACCOUNT FOR 1904,

Constitution

Act.

Presented to both Houses of the General Assembly pursuamt to Section 63 of the New Zealand

UND (Ordinary Revenue

Account) for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1905, under * The Civil List Act
1863 Amendment Act, 1873,” “The Ministers’ Salaries and Allowances Act, 1887, «“ The

Ministers’ Salaries and Allowances Amendment Aect, 1900,” and ** The Gover

Allowances Act, 1900.”

CIVIL LIST.

FIRST DIVISION.
His EXCELLENCY THE GOVERNOR:—
The Right Hon. the Earl of Ranfurly, G.C.M.G.,—

Salary, 1 April, 1904, to 20 Juue, 1904 .
Allowances, 1 April, 1904, to 20 June, 1904 ..

The Right Hon. Baron Plunket, K.C.R.V.0.,—
Salary, 21 June, 1904, to 31 March, 1905 .
Allowances, 21 June, 1904, to 31 March, 1905

1,111 2 3
444 8 11

3,888 17 9
1,555 11 1

THE JUDGES :—

The Chief Justice,—

Sir R. Stout, K.C.M.G., 1 April, 1904, to 81 March, 1905
The Puisne Judges,—

F. R. Chapman, 1 April, 1904, to 31 March, 1905

T. Cooper, 1 April, 1904, to 81 March, 1905 ..

J. K. Denniston, 1 April, 1904, to 81 March, 1905

W. B. Edwards, 1 April, 1904, to 31 March, 1905

J. 8. Williams, 1 April, 1904, to 31 March, 1905

HKSTABLISHMENT OF THE GENERAL GOVERNMENT ;—

The Premier, Colonial Treasurer, Minister of Defence,
Minister of Labour, Minister of Education, and Minister
of Immigration,—

Right Hon. R, J. Seddon, P.C.—
Salary, 1 April, 1904, to 31 March, 1905

The Minister for Railways, Colonial Secretary, Postmaster-
General and Commissioner of Electric Telegraphs,
Minister of Industries and Commerce, and Minister
of Public Health,—

Hon. 8ir J. G, Ward, K.C.M.G.—
Salary, 1 April, 1904, to 31 March, 1905 ..

The Native Minister and Commissioner of Stamp Duties,—
Hon. J. Carroll—

Salary, 1 April, 1904, to 81 March, 1905 ..

House allowance, 1 April, 1904, to 31 March, 1905

The Minister for Public Works and Minister of Marine,—
Hon. W. Hall-Jones—
Salary, 1 March, 1904, to 31 March, 1905 .
House allowance, 1 April, 1904, to 31 March, 1905

Carried forward ..

1,636
1,636
1,636
1,625
1,636

TSt O Cr o O
ot et et
SOOOo O

1,000 0 O
200 0 O

1,083 6 8
200 0 O

1,555 11 2

5,444

1,836

8,170

1,600

1,300

1,200

1,288

8 10

nor’s Salary and

7,000 0 0

10,006 9 2

5,383

17,006 9 2




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

